Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Moff Gideon, Formidable Commander Base Catacombs of Cadera
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 35 Count: 9
3x Warzone Lieutenant [SHD] 3x Precision Fire [SOR]

3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
3x
2X
3x
3x

TIE/In Fighter [SOR]
Incinerator Trooper [SHD]
General Tagge [SHD]
Frontline Shuttle [SOR]
General Veers [SOR]
Phase-1ll Dark Trooper [SHD]
Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Grand Moff Tarkin [SOR]
Ruthless Raider [SOR]
Darth Vader [SOR]
Gideon's Light Cruiser [SHD]

3x Power Failure [SOR]
3x Resupply [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 8

3x Price on Your Head [SHD]
2x Hardpoint Heavy Blaster [SOR]
3x Vader's Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https://swudb.com/deck/RFkntsbFhMVp

This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.

Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




